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	Ship To: DA COMPUTING TECHNOLOGY CORP.
	MARKS & NOS:

	
916 EUCLID AVE
	CDAH

	
SAN GABRIEL, CA 91776
	CTN#

	
U.S.A.
	


	Salesperson
	P.O. NUMBER
	Date Shipped
	Shipped via
	f.o.b. point
	terms

	Chung
	1201-1
	2006-12-15
	SEA CARGO
	ShenZhen China
	T/T


	ctn-no.
	description
	qUantity
	net weight
	GROSS WT.
	Measurr.

	1-10
	Paper bag
	99000pcs@9900pcs
	170 KG
	187 KG
	@66x37x42

	11-18
	Connector
	540pcs@68pcs
	72 KG
	79 KG
	@46x52x26

	19-46
	Network Cable
	84pcs@3pcs
	563 KG
	619 KG
	@72x37x37

	47-49
	PC Mouse
	280pcs@95pcs
	10 KG
	11 KG
	@46x10x27

	50-51
	LED
	330pcs@165pcs
	13 KG
	15 KG
	@46x52x26

	52-54
	Voice Recorder
	36pcs@12pcs
	23 KG
	26 KG
	@59x38x53

	55-64
	PC adapter card
	990pcs@100pcs
	87 KG
	95 KG
	@46x52x26

	65-68
	Alarm
	300pcs@75pcs
	37 KG
	41 KG
	@46x52x26

	69-71
	Dry Cell
	280pcs@100pcs
	29 KG
	32 KG
	@46x10x27

	72
	PC Wire
	178pcs@178pcs
	16 KG
	18 KG
	@46x52x26

	73
	Glow Stick
	35pcs@35pcs
	23 KG
	26 KG
	@46x52x26

	74-75
	Microphone
	260pcs@130pcs
	20 KG
	22 KG
	@46x52x26

	76-114
	Neon
	215pcs@4pcs
	283 KG
	311 KG
	@66x37x42

	115-117
	Handcuff
	560pcs@200pcs
	75 KG
	83 KG
	@66x37x42

	total:117ctns
	
	103088pcs
	1422 KG
	1564 KG
	


SAY TOTAL oNE  HUNDRED SEVENTEEN CTNS (117 ONLY)
